DATE: 91/09/18
REPORT: PPIS~-A14

SECTOR : PETROCHEM & CHEM PROD:EDP;SERV'

START DATE EVENT NAME, LOCATION & TYPE

91/04/00 PE POSISTION,
STAND

§1/06/00 NA LASTICS EXPOSITION,

TIONAL
CHICAGO
FAIR, NATIONAL STAND

» 9

91710700 PL

91/10/07 FR

91/712/09 TH
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MARKET/CONTACT
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LATIN AMERICA
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UNITED STATES

DESCRIPTION/REF #

PLASTIC AND MOLD

THE 44TH CHEMICAL PROCESS INDUSTRY EXPO

32

916467

’,914@58

.915€32

914125

s

915272



